Bryggeplass VENSTRE 2025

Navn
Christian Due

Cecilie Schmeling Thue
Christopher Harlem
Truls Christensen
Ranjeet Bhatia

Gard Grenstad

Johan Larsson

Tore Eiklid

Line (Tveteras) Follestad
Ove Lange

Helge Opdahl
Alexander Munch-Tore
Lars Johannessen
Olav Sande

Geir Emblem

Berit Normann

Per Haakonsen

Frode Jergensen

Tore Eiklid

Olav Tufte

Henriette Hayer

Erik Nordheim

Truls Vaage

Helge Bergo

Morten R. Pedersen
Thomas Ingebrigtsen

TIf: Mobil
41507561

92402400
90176880
90157904
92222052
95112277
47602011
91749000
48484248
91713829
93480450
91704980
92427505
91787397
40000888
92625401
93002755
40238095
91749000
95167350
47650301
92219815
92430532
41470414
91864145
90085085

Gruppe
02 - Venstre

04 - Venstre
06 - Venstre
08 - Venstre
10 - Venstre
12 - Venstre
14 - Venstre
16 - Venstre
18 - Venstre
20 - Venstre
22 - Venstre
24 - Venstre
26 - Venstre
28 - Venstre
30 - Venstre
32 - Venstre
34 - Venstre
38 - Venstre
40 - Venstre
42 - Venstre
44 - Venstre
46 - Venstre
48 - Venstre
50 - Venstre
52 - Venstre
54 - Venstre
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Bryggeplass HOYRE 2025
Navn TIf: Mobil  Gruppe
Lars Tingstad 91397657 01-Ende
Sverre Tysland 90833323 03 - Hayre
Lars Chr. Aga 90835312 05 - Heyre
Hans @yvind Haukeli 48016004 07 - Hoyre
Hans Christian Haugli 99350010 09 - Hayre
Jan Christian Anker 91310402 11 - Heyre
Ulf A Reed 90023121 13 - Heyre
Petter Hox 90741199 15 - Hayre
Julie Winther-Larsen 98657122 17 - Heyre
Wilhelm Moxheim Fronth 90621809 19 - Heyre
Morten Borge 90150554 21 - Hoyre
Henrik Gemer-Mathisen 95124110 23 - Heyre
Tore Eiklid 91749000 27 - Heyre
Knut & Kristine Wang 93490856 29 - Hayre
Karstein Egeland 92092304 31 - Hayre
Knut Irgens 93085849 33 - Heyre
Fanny C Tysland 97109076 35 - Heyre
Eivind Beksle 48076623 37 - Hayre
Maria Tufte 97527107 39 - Hayre
Heidi Park 41251288 41 - Heyre
Olav Gjervan 90099063 43 - Hoyre
Skjalg Reghne Halvorsen 99288378 45 - Heyre
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